Massachusetts Private Passenger Automobile

Statistical Plan
Part VI - Coding Section

CLASSIFICATION CODE

NON-OWNED AUTOMOBILES DEFINITION

Code
Description :
Liability Egﬁ;;ae'
Use of Other Automobiles Coverage 902000 902000
Named Non-Owner Automobiles Policy 902000 902000
All Other 700000 700000
SPECIAL RATING AND ADJUSTMENT DEFINITION
Code
Description :
Liability Egﬁ;;ae'
Public Transit Discount (Commuter Discount) 190000 190000
Non-Cedable Limits 8ooooo | -

Transportation Network Company (TNC) Driver Coverage

e Additional coverage for drivers using their personal
automobiles for ride-sharing, ride-hailing, on-demand 900000 900000
delivery and other transportation network services

e Applies to voluntary business only

All Other 998000 998000
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Massachusetts Private Passenger Automobile
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CLASSIFICATION CODE DECISION TABLE
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Appendix A - Classification and Coverage Code Decision Tables
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0401##, 0408##
0409##, 041###
0420## - 0425##
0427## - 0429##
043###, 0501##
0508#+#, 0509##,
O51###, 052###,
0530##, 0531##,
0601##, 0608##
0609##, 061###
062###, 063###
042600

HHH 1
HHH2HH
HHH3HH
HHHA#H
HHHSHH
HHHOHH
HHH TH#
HHHBHH
HHHOHH
0400##
0453##
0455##
0459##
0460##
048300
049500
049900
0539##
190000
700000
800000
900000
902000
998000
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